Chinese Rice

Schzewan Sauce
Fried Rice
Schezwan Rice
Manchurian Rice
Mushroom Rice
Mix Rice

Paneer Rice

Raita’s

Plain Curd
Plain Raita
Boondi Raita

Vegetabla Raita

39
49
69
69



Soup Hot Beverages Shakes

Tomato Soup : 99 /- Tea : 15 /- Baithak Special : 09 f-
Hot n Sour Soup - a9 /- Black Tea : 15 /- Cold Coffee ; /-
Lemon Corrander T 04 /- Lemon Tea . 15 /- Chocolate Shake t o -
Manchow Soup : 104 /- Black coffee : 15 /- Mango Shake : 99 /-
Sweel Corn Soup = 1194 ] Cofiee : 20 /- Strawberry Shake - 99 /-
Hot Milk - 30 /- Butterscotch Shake £ 99 /-

Hot Chocolate : a0 /- Oreo Shake : 119 /-

Kitkat Shake : 119/-

Choeo Brownie Shake 135/

Blueberry Shake i 135/

Add Icecream : 35 /-

Burgers
Veg Burger £ 79 /-
Veg Cheese Burger A &9 /-
S;;?:I:;:T;:T::g:irger 1!;:' :- Fries
» : i
Double DeskerBurger ;1351 b ot .
Add combol(Fries+cold drink) : 65 /- E:::z f,:ir':sl,eﬁ . ;g ’;j



Pasta Pizza
Red Sauce - 179 /- Cheese Pizza £ 140 ¢-
White Sauce S . N | Cheese corn pizea : 150 /-
Mix Sauce Pasta : o 1994 Omion capsicum pizza : 150 /-
Chilly Paneer Piziea X 160 /-
Chocolate pizza i 160 /-
Veg Mexican Pizza : 180 (-
Mushroom Pizza : 170 /-
Italian Pizza 2 180 /-
Paneer Classic Pizza 3 190 /-
Baithak Special Piziea g 220 /-
Noodles Extra cheese A 35 /-
Veg Noodles . 125/- ]
Hakka MNoodles - 145 /- ]
Schezwan Noodles - 155 /-
Manchurian Noodles - 155 /-
Mushroom Noodles - 155 /-
Paneer Noodles - 165 /- ]
Chilly Garlic Noodles - 175 /-
Thai Noodles - 185 /-
Mix Noodles : 185 /-

Sandwiches

Grilled Sandwich g a0/ ]

Scheewan Sandwich B a0 /- .

Veg cheese Sandwich HI i [ | Maggi

Cheese Corn Sandwich 1204 ]

Mumbai sandwich : o 110/ Plain Maggi : 39 /-
Choenlale Sandwich L TR Vegetable Maggi : 48 /-
Mexican Sandwich 1390 Cheese Maggi - 69 /-
Pizza Sandwich : 139/ ] Veg Cheese Maggi : 64 /-
Paneer Chilly Sandwich . 139 4- ] Tadka Maggi . 79 -
Tandoori Paneer Sandwich :© 1394 ] Cheese Corn Maggi : 79 f-




Indian Starter

Aaloo / Pyaaz Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda

Veg Cutlet

Chana Kpast

Chole Kulche

Chole Bhature
Paneer Chole Bhature

Extra Chole /| Bhature
Extra Paneer Bhature

79 /-
119 /-
129 /-
139 /-
125 /-
125 /-
145 /-

50 /-
il -

Salad

Mirchi Fry
Onion
Kachumber
Green Salad

19 /-
49 /-
69 f-
7o

Tandoor se

Tandoori Aalu

Hara Bhara kabab
Dahi Kabab

Corn Tikki

Shahi Pestro (2/4)
Veg Seekh kabab
Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Mushroom
Achari Paneer
Lasuni Paneer

Soya Chaap
{Malai/masala/Achari)
Tandoor: Platter

129 /-
179 /-
158 /- ]
168 /- ]
189 /-
179 /-
125 /199 /- |
125/ 199 /-
1357229 /-
135 f 239 /-
155/ 269 /- ]

279 f-

(Assorted likkas of 15 Pieces)

sabji

Aaloo Jeera

Bhindi Kurkure / Masala

Aaloo Matter
CGobhi Mater
Aaloo Dum

Aloo Dum Punjabi

Mix Veg
Chana Masala
Rajma Masala
Veg Kolhapuri
Veg Kadhai
Veg Pakeeza

Veg Kofta

Sham Savera Kofta
Malai Kofta
Angoori Kofta

Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Kadhai
Mushroom Kolhapuri
Mushroom Do Pyaza

Babycorn Masala
Kaju Masala

120 /-
149 /-
149 /-

149 /- ]

1449 /-
1749 /-

159/- |
169 /- |
169 /- ]

169 /-
1649 j-
189 /-

189 /-
209 /-
204 j-
219 /-

229 /-
239 /-
2309 /-
239 /-

1549 /-
289 /-

I
|



Rice Meal Box

Half  FULL Box1 : 199 /-
(Hakka noodles +Paneer Chilly/Manchurian)
IMain Kice :obl - 99 /- ] Box2 : 199 /-
Jeera Rice | ¥ 129 /- ] (Fried rice+Paneer Chilly/Manchurian)
Onion Jeera Rice @ 75 /- 1349 /- Boxd 1 239 -
Lemon Rice : 129 /- {Hakka noodles + Paneer Chilly+5.Roll)
Curd Rice - 149 /- ] Boxd : 239 /-
3al Khichdi : 145 /- ] {Fried rice + Manchurian+5.Roll)
Veg Pulao : 1445 /- Chinese Platier ¢ 309 /-
Veg Biryani - 199 /- {NondlestFried RicesPaneer chilly
with Raita +Manchurian+Baby corn Chilly)
Hyderbadi Birvani 229 /-
with Raita Combg‘s
Chole Chawal : 135/
[Dal Makhani combao : 175 /-
Biryani combo : 230 /-
Rajma Chawal 1 175/-
Paneer Chatpata : 139/

+ Jeera rice | 2 Tandoori roli

! Thali
Executive Thali ;o 130 /-
(2 tandoori Rotif3 tawa Roti, Mix veg.Dal fry, Steam rice)
Desert Deluxe Thali L1851

(2 Tandoor Roti/d tawa Roti, Mix Veg Paneer chatpata,
Hot Gulab Jamun - Zpes 45 /- Dial fry, Jeera Rice, Achar, Salad, Papad.)
Rasgulla - Zpecs . 45 (-
Hot Chocolate Brownie a4 - Maharaja Thali : M0 /-
Sizzling brownie : 1649 /- (3 tandoori Rolif2 butler Naan, Paneer Buller Masala, Veg Kadhai,al

Tadka,Pulan, Raita, and 1 sweet, Papad)



Paneer Sabji Breads

Paneer Bhurji - 189 /- J PLAIN BUTTER
Matar paneer - 194 (-
Paneer Butter Masala : LN | Tawa Roti S L 20 /-
Paneer Chalpata : 9(- | Tandoori Roti o 20/- 25 /-
Paneerllo Pyara 4 224 j- Maan S || 5 a0 /-
Paneer Handi : 229 ¢ Garlic Naan 1 70 /-
Palak paneer - 230 /- Lacha Paratha - 50 /-
I"unjabi paneer - 234 - Stuffed kulcha 3 (RS
Kadhai paneer : 239 /- Paneer Kulcha . LIRS
Kolhapuri paneer : 239/- ] Missi Roti : 45 /-
Paneer Lababadar : 490 ] Cheese Garlic Naan a0 f-
Paneer Angara : 244 j- Cheese Chilly Naan : ag /-
Paneer Tuk Tuk : 244 /- Bread Basket 3 209 /-
Shahi paneer : 2549 /- (Tandoori Roti,Lacha
Faneer Tikka Masala : 279 /- Dal Paratha,B.Naan, Stuffed Kulcha and
Maharani paneer - 289 /- Garlic Naan)
Chef's Special paneer - 2949 /- Dal Jeera Fry 3 1380 ]

Dal Fry : 149 /- ]

Dal Tadka g 159/ ]

Dal Makhani g 189 /-

Papad Parathas
Roasted Papad : 15 /- Plain Paratha - 29 /-
Fry Papad : 20 /- Aaloo Paratha : 59 /-
Dry Masala Papad 2 a0 /- Gobhi Paratha : 549 /-
Fry Masala Papad 5 40 (- Pyaz Paratha : 69 /-

Paneer Paratha : 79 /-




